
LOT 3 MAX RAVNDAL S/D UNREC.
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 686.16
973.32 FT FOR POB, RUN E 560.56 

POLTORAK GERALD J/POLTORAK KAY H
311 NW PRIMITIVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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34570 POOL ENCL 100 10/19/2016

34385 POOL 315 08/26/2016

22711 SFR 937 01/19/2005

2006HX Base Yr

311 NW PRIMITIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,601 117.8608 132.00 607,332 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 3897

BAS 2,331 100 2,331 230,769

FGR 756 55 416 41,184

FOP 959 30 288 28,512

FUS 1,566 100 1,566 155,034

5,612 4,601 455,499

BAS= W27 S5 W1 S12 E1 S3 W1 S8 FGR= S28 E27 N28 W27$ E27 S30
E3 FOP= S6 E46 N52 W48 S8 E7 N1  R2 U2  E7  D2 R2  S1 E22 S36
W20 S4 W8 N2 W10$ E10 S2 E8 N4 E20 N36 W22 N1  L2 U2  W7  D2
L2  S1 W7 N20$ PTR= N30 FUS= N14 W20 N21 W21 S10 W27 S15 E7
S10 E12 N10 E8 S12 E13 N2 E28$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 3,232.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,848

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,420.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,550

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 27,090

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 13,500

6 0220 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,500

59,488

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 18,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 7.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,516

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 7.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 71,100


